Tel:  800-346-4296
Fax: 860-257-0683
email: sales@Hayn.com
2010 LIFTING PRODUCTS PRICING  Web: www.hayn.com
Distibuted By: Hayn Enterprises LLC
51 Inwood Road
Rocky Hill, CT 06067
Revision 10.01
PRODUCT PRODUCT WLL NET
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH
PH BOW SHACKLES -TYPE A PIN
PHB008TA PH Bow Shackle WLL 0.8t Type A Pin 0.8t $24.53
PHB015TA PH Bow Shackle WLL 1.5t Type A Pin 1.5t $27.83
PHB025TA PH Bow Shackle WLL 2.5t Type A Pin 2.5t $34.72
PHB040TA PH Bow Shackle WLL 4t Type A Pin 4.0t $56.08
PHB055TA PH Bow Shackle WLL 5.5t Type A Pin 5.5t $94.74
PHB075TA PH Bow Shackle WLL 7.5t Type A Pin 7.5t $147.63
PHB090TA PH Bow Shackle WLL 9t Type A Pin 9.0t $215.42
PH BOW SHACKLES - TYPE AL EXTENDED PIN
PHB008TAL PH Bow Shackle WLL 0.8t Type AL Pin 0.8t $28.12
PHB015TAL PH Bow Shackle WLL 1.5t Type AL Pin 1.5t $31.90
PHB025TAL PH Bow Shackle WLL 2.5t Type AL Pin 2.5t $39.92
PHB040TAL PH Bow Shackle WLL 4t Type AL Pin 4.0t $64.37
PHB055TAL PH Bow Shackle WLL 5.5t Type AL Pin 5.5t $108.97
PHB075TAL PH Bow Shackle WLL 7.5t Type AL Pin 7.5t $169.78
PHB090TAL PH Bow Shackle WLL 9t Type AL Pin 9.0t $247.33
PH BOW SHACKLES - TYPE B PIN COUNTERSUNK HEAD
PHB008TB PH Bow Shackle WLL 0.8t Type B Pin 0.8t $28.12
PHB015TB PH Bow Shackle WLL 1.5t Type B Pin 1.5t $31.90
PHB025TB PH Bow Shackle WLL 2.5t Type B Pin 2.5t $39.92
PHB040TB PH Bow Shackle WLL 4t Type B Pin 4.0t $64.37
PHB055TB PH Bow Shackle WLL 5.5t Type B Pin 5.5t $108.97
PHB075TB PH Bow Shackle WLL 7.5t Type B Pin 7.5t $169.78
PHB090TB PH Bow Shackle WLL 9t Type B Pin 9.0t $247.33
BOW SHACKLES WITH E TYPE SAFETY PIN
EB6M6 6mm Bow with M6 E Tye Pin WLL 280 Kgs 280Kgs $7.95
EB8M8 8mm Bow with M8 E Type Pin WLL 400 Kgs 400Kgs $10.52
EB10M10 10mm Bow with M10 E Type Pin WLL 600 Kgs 600Kgs $13.57
EB11M12 11mm Bow with M12 E Type Pin WLL 800 Kgs 800Kgs $17.92
EB12M12 12mm Bow with M12 E Type Pin WLL 1000 Kgs 1000Kgs $23.03
EB14M16 14mm Bow with M16 E Type Pin WLL 1500 Kgs 1500Kgs $40.17
EB16M20 16mm Bow with M20 E Type Pin WLL 2500 Kgs 2500Kgs $52.54
EB19M22 19mm Bow with M22 E Type Pin WLL 3000 Kgs 3000Kgs $80.37
EB22M24 22mm Bow with M24 E Type Pin WLL 4000 Kgs 4000Kgs $102.15
EB25M27 25mm Bow with M27 E Type Pin WLL 4500 Kgs 4500Kgs $169.81
D SHACKLES WITH E TYPE SAFETY PIN
ED6M6 6mm D with M6 E Tye Pin WLL 350 Kgs 350Kgs $7.89
ED8M8 8mm D with M8 E Type Pin WLL 500 Kgs 500Kgs $10.17
Sheet 1 of 3
ED10M10 10mm D with M10 E Type Pin SLL 800 Kgs 800Kgs $13.36
ED11M12 11mm D with M12 E Type Pin WLL 1000 Kgs 1000Kgs $16.87
ED12M12 12mm D with M12 E Type Pin WLL 1250 Kgs 1250Kgs $22.32
ED14M16 14mm D with M16 E Type Pin WLL 1800 Kgs 1800Kgs $38.71
ED16M20 16mm D with M20 E Type Pin WLL 2800 Kgs 2800Kgs $49.34
ED19M22 19mm D with M22 E Type Pin WLL 3300 Kgs 3300Kgs $77.37
ED22M24 22mm D with M24 E Type Pin WLL 4500 Kgs 4500Kgs $97.90
ED25M27 25mm D with M27 E Type Pin WLL 5000 Kgs 5000Kgs $155.52
PHA DEE SHACKLES - A TYPE PIN
PH1TA PH1T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL 1t 1t $23.47
PH2TA PH2T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL 2t 2t $26.63
PH3TA PH3T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL 3t 3t $33.21
PH5TA PH5T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL 5t 5t $53.64
PH7TA PH7T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL7t 7t $90.63
PH9TA PH9T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL 9t 9t $141.20
PH11TA PH11T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL11t 11t $206.07
PH13TA PH13T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL 13t 13t $363.08
PH15TA PH15T SHACKLE TYPE A WLL 15t 15t $499.26
PH18TA PH18T SHACKLE TYPE A  WLL 18t 18t $662.97
PH DEE SHACKLES -  TYPE AL EXTENDED PIN
PH1TAL PH1T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 1t 1t $26.89
PH2TAL PH2T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 2t 2t $30.51
PH3TAL PH3T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 3t 3t $38.18
PH5TAL PH5T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 5t 5t $61.58
PH7TAL PH7T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 7t 7t $104.24
PH9TAL PH9T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL9t 9t $162.41
PH11TAL PH11T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 11t 11t $236.96
PH13TAL PH13T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL13t 13t $417.44
PH15TAL PH15T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 15t 15t $574.13
PH18TAL PH18T SHACKLE TYPE A LONG WLL 18t 18t $762.44
PH DEE SHACKLES - TYPE B PIN COUNTERSUNK HEAD
PH1TB PH1T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 1t 1t $26.89
PH2TB PH2T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 2t 2t $30.50
PH3TB PH3T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 3t 3t $38.18
PH5TB PH5T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 5t 5t $61.58
PH7TB PH7T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 7t 7t $104.24
PH9TB PH9T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 9t 9t $162.41
PH11TB PH11T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL11t 11t $236.96
PH13TB PH13T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 13t 13t $417.44
PH15TB PH15T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 15t 15t $574.13
PH18TB PH18T SHACKLE TYPE B WLL 18t 18t $762.44
BLAYDON BLOCKS - EYE FITTING
SINGLE SHEAVE
BBSE4 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - SINGLE SHEAVE SIZE 4 1t $352.55
BBSE6 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - SINGLE SHEAVE SIZE 6 1.5t $461.33
BBSE12 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - SINGLE SHEAVE SIZE 12 3t $626.07
BBSE14 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - SINGLE SHEAVE SIZE 14 3.5t $698.52
DOUBLE SHEAVE
BBDE4 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - DOUBLE SHEAVE SIZE 4 1t $467.93
BBDE6 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - DOUBLE SHEAVE SIZE 6 1.5t $606.83
BBDE12 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - DOUBLE SHEAVE SIZE 12 3t $808.34
Sheet 2 of 3
BBDE14 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - DOUBLE SHEAVE SIZE 14 3.5t $908.07
TRIPLE SHEAVE
BBTE4 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - TRIPLE SHEAVE SIZE 4 1t $570.99
BBTE6 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - TRIPLE SHEAVE SIZE 6 1.5t $740.67
BBTE12 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - TRIPLE SHEAVE SIZE 12 3t $972.44
BBTE14 BLAYDON BLOCK WITH EYE - TRIPLE SHEAVE SIZE 14 3.5t $1,117.63
All prices stated are US Dollars.
Sheet 3 of 3